
Vice Chairman’s Schedule 
October, 2014 

 
Wednesday, October 1, 2014
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
12:00 PM Lunch w/Sheila Bair, The Pew Charitable 

Trusts and Systemic Risk Council 
 
Thursday, October 2, 2014
10:15 AM Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 
 
10:45 AM Meeting w/Mike Mayo, CLSA 
 
1:00 PM Meeting w/Arizona, Colorado, Montana, 

Utah and Wyoming bankers 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:30 PM Meeting w/John Hope Bryant, Operation 

HOPE 
 
Friday, October 3, 2014
No appointments 
 
Monday, October 6, 2014
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM Interview w/Steve Matthews, Bloomberg 
 
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Tuesday, October 7, 2014
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:00 PM Interview w/Sid Verma, Euromoney 

Magazine 
 
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Wednesday, October 8, 2014
11:00 AM Meeting w/Axel Weber, UBS 



 
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/José Maria Roldan, Spanish 

Banking Association 
 
Thursday, October 9, 2014
8:00 AM Meeting w/Josef Tosovsky, Bank of 

International Settlements 
 
9:15 AM Meeting w/Santander Group executives Ana 

Botin and colleagues 

10:00 AM Meeting w/Kartika Wirjoatmodjo, CEO, 
Indonesian Deposit Insurance Corporation 
and colleagues 

 
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
12:00 PM Bretton Woods 2014 International Council  
 
 
Friday, October 10, 2014
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:00 AM Meeting w/Jerzy Pruski, President, Bank 

Guarantee Fund 
 
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 
 
5:00 PM Meeting w/German Parliamentary 

Delegation 
 
Sunday, October 12, 2014
7:30 AM Speaker at Institute of International Bankers 
 
9:00 AM Group of Thirty International Banking 

seminar 
 
1:00 PM IMF High Level Conference 



 
5:00 PM Jones Day & Volcker Alliance reception & 

panel discussion 
 
Monday, October 13, 2014
8:30 AM US/UK resolution tabletop exercise 
 
Tuesday, October 14, 2014
1:30 PM Meeting w/Koch Industries executive Daniel 

Solomon and colleagues 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Wednesday, October 15, 2014
10:00 AM Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 
 
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
12:00 PM Lunch meeting w/Senate Banking 

Committee Republican staff  
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
 
Thursday, October 16, 2014
No appointments 
 
Friday, October 17, 2014
11:00 AM Speaker at Lyceum Public Conference, 

Dallas, TX 
 
 
 



Monday, October 20, 2014
9:00 AM Speaker at Independent Community Bankers 

Association Fall Leadership Conference, 
Amelia Island, FL 

 
2:45 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Tuesday, October 21, 2014
10:00 AM FDIC Board of Directors meeting 
 
11:30 AM Interview w/Communications & Corporate 

Officer Candidate 
 
Wednesday, October 22, 2014
No appointments 
 
Thursday, October 23, 2014
No appointments 
 
Friday, October 24, 2014
No appointments 
 
Monday, October 27, 2014
11:00 AM Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 
 
1:00 PM Phone call w/Andrew Haldane, Bank of 

England 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
4:15 PM Interview w/Jesse Hamilton and Silla Brush, 

Bloomberg News 
 
5:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Tuesday, October 28, 2014
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
12:00 PM Meeting w/staff 



 
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Wednesday, October 29, 2014
No appointments 
 
Thursday, October 30, 2014
All day Speaker at and attend the Joint Conference 

on Bank Supervision; Berlin, Germany 
 
Friday, October 31, 2014
No appointments 
  



Vice Chairman’s Schedule 
November, 2014 

 
Monday, November 3, 2014
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Tuesday, November 4, 2014
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Wednesday, November 5, 2014
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
12:00 PM Speaker at George Washington University 

Law School conference on “Financial 
Stability after Dodd-Frank: Have We Ended 
Too Big to Fail?” 

 
Thursday, November 6, 2014
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
10:30 AM Meeting w/Director Norton, FDIC 
 
11:00 AM Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 
 
Friday, November 7, 2014
11:00 AM Speaker at Stafford Lecture Series on 

Banking, Iowa State University, College of 
Business, Ames, IA 

 
Monday, November 10, 2014
No appointments 
 



Tuesday, November 11, 2014
Holiday Veteran’s Day 
 
Wednesday, November 12, 2014
10:00 AM Phone call w/Jerzy Pruski, Bank Guarantee 

Fund 
 
Thursday, November 13, 2014
1:30 PM Speaker at Ohio Bankers League Annual 

Meeting, Columbus, OH  
 
Friday, November 14, 2014
No appointments 
 
Monday, November 17, 2014
10:00 AM Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 
 
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:00 AM Speaker via video at Nebraska Department 

of Banking conference 
 
12:30 PM Interview w/Victoria McGrane, Wall Street 

Journal 
 
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
5:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Tuesday, November 18, 2014
9:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
10:00 AM FDIC Board of Directors meeting 
 
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
12:30 PM Lunch w/FDIC Director Norton; SEC 

Commissioners Daniel Gallagher and 
Michael Piwowar 

 
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff 



 
3:00 PM  Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 
 
Wednesday, November 19, 2014
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
12:30 PM Meeting w/staff and European Central Bank 

representatives Jukka Vesala,  Julian Ebner, 
and Georges Pineau 

Thursday, November 20, 2014
11:00 AM      Meeting w/staff 
 
1:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 
 
Friday, November 21, 2014
9:30 AM Phone call w/Jerzy Pruski, Bank Guarantee 

Fund 
 
1:00 PM Speaker at Nebraska ICBA Annual 

Management Conference, Lincoln, NE 
 
Monday, November 24, 2014
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
12:00 PM Lunch w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 
 
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
4:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Tuesday, November 25, 2014
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 



 
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:45 AM Lunch w/Tim Higgins 
 
Wednesday, November 26, 2014
9:30 AM      Meeting w/staff 
 
 
Thursday, November 27, 2014
Holiday      Thanksgiving 
 
 
Friday, November 28, 2014
No appointments 
  



Vice Chairman’s Schedule 
December, 2014 

 

Monday, December 1, 2014
10:00 AM Phone call w/Jerzy Pruski, Bank Guarantee 

Fund 

3:00 PM Meeting w/Charles Yi, Chief Counsel & 
Staff Director, Senate Banking Committee 

4:00 PM Meeting w/staff 

Tuesday, December 2, 2014
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 

11:30 AM Meeting w/staff 

1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 

2:30 PM Meeting w/staff 

Wednesday, December 3, 2014
12:00 PM Lunch w/Dennis Kelleher, Better Markets 

2:00 PM Meeting w/Vikram Mansharamani 

3:30 PM Meeting w/staff 

4:00 PM Meeting w/staff 

Thursday, December 4, 2014
10:30 PM Meeting w/staff 

11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 

11:30 AM Meeting w/staff 

1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 

2:15 PM Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 

3:30 PM Meeting w/staff 

Friday, December 5, 2014
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff 



11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 

12:00 PM Lunch w/Chairman Massad, CFTC 

2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 

3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 

Monday, December 8, 2014
9:00 AM Interview w/Ben Moshinsky, Bloomberg 

News 

All day Speaker at and attend 2014 RiskMinds 
International Conference “Concentration & 
Complexity: Determining the Threats to 
Financial Stability,” Amsterdam 

Tuesday, December 9, 2014
No appointments 

Wednesday, December 10, 2014
8:00 AM Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 

8:45 AM – 3:15 PM FDIC Advisory Committee on Systemic 
Resolution 

Thursday, December 11, 2014
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff  

11:15 AM Interview w/Mark Whitehouse, Bloomberg 
Views 

3:30 PM Conference call w/Congressman Blaine 
Luetkemeyer 

Friday, December 12, 2014
9:00 AM Conference call w/Jerzy Pruski, Bank 

Guarantee Fund 

Monday, December 15, 2014
11:20 AM Interview w/Yalman Onaran, Bloomberg 

News 

12:00 PM Lunch w/Milan Dalal, Senior Economic 
Advisor, Senator Mark Warner 



1:30 PM Meeting w/staff 

2:30 PM      Meeting w/staff 

3:30 PM      Meeting w/staff 

4:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 

4:30 PM      Meeting w/staff 

Tuesday, December 16, 2014
10:00 AM      FDIC Board Meeting 

11:30 PM      Meeting w/staff 

12:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 

1:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 

1:30 PM      Meeting w/staff 

Wednesday, December 17, 2014
Personal meeting 

Thursday, December 18, 2014
10:30 AM Phone call w/Dennis Kelleher, President & 

CEO, Better Markets 

11:30 AM Meeting w/staff 

12:00 PM Meeting w/staff 

1:30 PM Meeting w/staff 

2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 

3:30 PM Interview w/Barb Shelly, Kansas City Star 

Friday, December 19, 2014
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 

11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 

11:30 AM Meeting w/staff 

1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 

2:30 PM Meeting w/staff 



 

Monday, December 22, 2014
No appointments 

Tuesday, December 23, 2014
11:30 AM Conference call w/staff 

Wednesday, December 24, 2014
No appointments 

Thursday, December 25, 2014
Holiday Christmas 

Friday, December 26, 2014
No appointments 

Monday, December 29, 2014
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff 

Tuesday, December 30, 2014
No appointments 

Wednesday, December 31, 2014
No appointments 

 

 


